INS. CASE OWNER:	ld Abreman	CC 3 / LCR1800	9135 , 1	Clips 4/ DAC		a - 9
Surveyor	pwc	DOI:	18 18 N	Date / Time :	F/5/2	1.8
Pre-assign / CCU /	FIE	S. SHICKEN		Registered in Merimen:	SIZ	110
	CI 6	79565		4602874305	5h	
Insured Vehicle No.	LUNG	0	Claim No.	1946AGA (074)		É
Name of Insured	COM	VIU	Policy No.			
Insured Tel No.	®	HP:	Make / Model	. What Afterga	(.	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 73 05 7018	Place of Accide	nt: 616 632 C	P Grange	1
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			Redo	h Reserv
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N	Marie I and the control of the contr	(V/L: YES / NO)	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO		, ,
547840	<u> €</u>					
INSRS: WSP: CILW Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ry:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel		
Date/Time	almost a					
21/2	31434298 - m4	Mr. 400 C. J. J. A. P. P. M.	1959-1964) 19-1969, 1967-1967	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd); Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	- 31-5	18
7414	AMP. TO TOWN	smooth to cook		Netification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:		
7.13	0	V. 11		After call ltr to OI:	19-7-1	8
10 7 10	05 (51)	× 20 01 0.0		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typ	ist
19-7-18	RECEIV	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	~	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	×	
	H2R F	BOLA 27-10(20/0-	After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act:		
			11-	Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill:		
	-			Car Rental Invoice:		
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :		
	DECEIVE	D 2 3 JUL 2018		Medical Bill:	×	
	RECEIVE	D C 0 0012		PIR:	X.	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	4	
				LOD		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
TACHANI MATERIAL PACE	- Daw 1 1110.	Juli Dj.		Others:		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	The last of the la	
Repair Cost:	55 (days) Reduction:	96	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT		8 Confirm with CECT		Email Call		
Final Liability: Repair Cost: GST		1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	1+	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost: COS\ Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 321.xx S\$ 287.50 (2	٠٤ الا (days)	*			
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss — (s	days)		e minn	2000	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 125. XX(550)	(2.5 days)		[FIGERA	VISIN	
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only	onej	903	1018	
GIA/LTA Search	88 7.49			13 074	sot(Dalamas Damas	le:
Medical: Disbursement:	ss –	(e.g. Tow/ Indepen	dent)	Claim status: Normal/Rej Report Format:	ect/Private Sett.	
Legal Cost	SS - GO	24.0		3) Survey fee:		
Total:	ss 740.49	Global Sum SS: 740				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	NO STOLE	Email Call	V 17 1 7	0
Payee 1:	ss 740.×V	Table 15	WELCHER F	NOINETTEINE	BUE FI	E.
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payes 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ /	Name 2: X				

8 mar: Kalvin Ref:	
Fr Date:	VOING: SH 7849E YIREGE MAY, 200
Es Inatetost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T 1 Prime Mover /
OTTPHS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Insperience No:	Make: Hyundi Z40 00 1685.
at Viorking m/s	Colour Blee NC: Insteed / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 42/214 T/Radio: Inseed / Std / NI / NA
Ins Lied:	Eng/No:
Pot Icy Nt	CANO: KAHLBYIUMF4068954
Cla. Ins N	Gen. Cond: Geod / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sur winsut Excess:	Steering: Ingrider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Clentificard)	Brake: Inorfer1Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Makeof Wit	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size; F: 205/64116
(P cdcy (and Son)	R:
Remark have had commenced its N/S O/S spair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or LIST OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/
Bal. or Malet Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accinn Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 2 mm
GIA / PR Seent Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. + mm L/Bal. + mm
Est Repairdays Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 23/7/11 D.O.I. 24/5/4
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Lo young)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: 1N / OUT	Me Ms
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	A74
The was the section	45.
	73.
	R(\$2,137.18 (889.)
	P(\$2,137.18 889.)
	1 2
DaluTine, File Pass 67 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR18009	535/K1ja3
	HENTON WAY #0 RTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date : 25-05-2018 Code : LCR	
1.	EWI MINES	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SLG 7956S	Veh. Inspected	SH 7849E
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/05/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	lecter of transperin
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	man distances in
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	THE REPORT OF
5.	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	23/05/2018	Inspection Date	24/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
	NEW TONOR CONTRACTOR	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	ATTACK TO SECTION		Remarks	ENERGY TOO

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

. VEHICLE NO : SH 7849E

DATE 24/5/2018 9:24

FZ

MAKE :

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	Mount
	Rear Bumper X +40.2			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement 3			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH?		\$ 180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket			S	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips 🗶			S	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗶			S	225.00
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH) >			S	32.00
	real bumper reflector tamp (E11) ×				32.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,939.35
	LESS 20%			S	387.87
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	1,551.48
					-,
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🔀			s	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
	Real Bumper Rubber Mat			9	30.00
				S	185.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating			s	280.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	700.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,437.18
					-
	Kehi (CK) 124/5/18 1050hr. 2875. US Athe Rose place	To resurvey To display 0 Parts primes Trivid party Normegal in	prisultants hence notify of the following: peromanus scray painting prisoners as subject to some as on a subject to some as one as on	e bas	- 1
	Athe Rose plas	Acknowleds Signature:	ton, including the insurance of the insurance and by Repairer		
	I	Date:			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305163869 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 30.05.2018 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: To : KALVIN Attn : 23.05.2018 Vehicle Reg No. : SH 7849E Date of Accident: The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SLG7956S The repair job shall bill to: AIG The finalized amount shall be: 2: \$0.00 Spare Parts after List discount (a) \$300.00 (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$300.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$0.00 \$0.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost 2 working days. 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 4. 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature: Signature: : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name Name 62148319 Tel Date : 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Item Amount Attached (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day N 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf

Remarks:					

of driver, if applicable)

6 Overrun

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Date: 30.05,2018 Time: 13:40:35

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

: 305163869 : SH 7849E : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 14.05.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 23.05.2018

: 23.05.2018 16:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 23.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0001 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200,00

SUB-TOTAL: 300.00

TOTAL : 300.00

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COM FORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIRESTIMATE*

VEHICLENO: SH 7849E

MAKE :

: HYUNDAI i40

DATE 24/5/2018 9:24



▶ ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	- 4	\mount	J
	Rear Bumper X 140.2			\$	603.60	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			5	504.35	
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	\$	360.00	
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket			S	49,00	
	Rear Bumper Clips × 47			5	22.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	143.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover & 500			S	225.00	ı
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH)			5	32.00	ı
	Real Bulliper Reflector Lamp (LH)			J.	52.00	
	SUB TOTAL			5	1,939.35	1
	LESS 20%			\$	387.87	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,551.48	1
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor × 512			s	135.70	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			5	50.00	1
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			ು	20.00	ľ
				s	185.70	1
	Labour Charge				100_	
	Panel Beating			S	280.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00	1
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	1
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	700.00	1
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,437.18	
	Kehi (CK)				_	
	2 kgs.	he Repaire To resurvey to To deplay de Pans prices Third party s No degal mo	nsultants hence notify of the following: storelation spray painting maged partists during resurvey re-subject to confirmation here is on a "Undert Prejudica price discribing in this and on items to must be resurveyed mail approval from insurance C	nd	1	
		Acknowledge Signature: Date:	by Repairer			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 578701 Marring • 65 6383 6280 Facstrole • 65 6280 9755

Maintrie - 65 miles Scientific (1995)

Workshops

Workshops

74 Seriold Loop Singapore 158138

552 Sin Ming Drive Scigapore 559717

7 Sunge Haduf Way Scigapore 728791

45 Panuan Floot Singapore 408296

6 Deb Avenue 1 Singapore 555377

Date/Time: 24.05.2018 10:08

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JC NO305163869 am: REGN NO. 7849E MILEAGE DMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD FUEL HYUNDAI 7010045 OMERNO 383 SIN MING DRIVE MODEL 1-40 23.05.2018 16:45 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU 14.05.2015 (O) TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU068954 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: UNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 23.05.2018

TURE: 3P 23.05.18

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	CUSTOMER'S SK	BNATURE
edgement Slip	Exit Pass	
to: SH 7849E FZ AIG	Vehicle No.: SH 7849E	
Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor Date To be kept by Security Guard	

Our Ref Your Re		T 0518 / SH 78498	CL(st)		J		Eng	INEERING
Date		5-Jun-18	=			Comfe	ortDelGro	Engineering Pte Ltd
	-		= /	CDG	E Taxi Claims D			ad Singapore 579701
AIG AS	SIA PAC	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD		oyang Drive 4th I	Floor		minline +65 6383 6280
CHAR	TIS Buli	ding		Sing	apore 508969		FBC	similie +65 6280 9755 www.cdge.com.sg
78 Sher	iton Wa	y					Company	Regardor No. 1005563477
#07-16								Workshops
Singap	ore 0791	20						Braddell
		Claims Department	WITHOU	JT PREJUI	DICE			205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear S								59 Loyang Drive Singapora 508969
AND O	THER_	OLVING OUR TAXI		ON 23.0	THE ARREST CONTRACTOR			Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehicle The veh	No : nicle own	orised repair workshop SH 7849E which was er and the taxi driver of ir claims against the p	s involved in the concerned have	e captione e requeste	d accident wit d and authori	h your ins	ured veh assist the	icle 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286 em Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3
		ne vehicle.				and the state of	5	Singapore 408649
		was caused by the neg						Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
		g these claim for your	consideration	on behalf	of the claimar	nts.		Sungei Kadut
		CLAIM				321.00		7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
	Cost of Re	epair days Loss of Rental @	5 5 115.00	nor day	\$	345.00	1	Defu
2 3 S		eport Fees (Surveyed			S	343.00		6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 539537
	the second second second	Search Fees		*	\$	7.49	-0	Ylshun
		ce Report Fees			\$	- 2/	501 Y	shun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
		Medical / Transporatio	n		\$			
				Sub	Total: \$	673.49		
	S CLAIN			20.		040.00		
7 _	3_(days Loss of Income (<u>\$ 80.00</u>			240.00	- 1	
				Total (Claims : \$	913.49	•00	
We end	lose here	with the following doc	cuments to sur	port the cl	aims: -			
		epair bill and photocop				8	pcs.	
0.00	TA searc	ch slip/s of :	SLG795	6S	28			
	SIA / Polic	ce report/s of :	SH 7849	9E				
d) L	etter of a	authority from owner /	hirer / operato	r				
	THE PERSON NAMED IN	ograph/s of Accident Sc ss statement/s	ene (x) Downtim		ate of Insurance	е		
Kindly lo		he matter and let us h	4.5			said claim	s as	
		it is a condition of any	settlement re	eached that	it shall be wit	hout preju	dice	

to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









DURS OPERATED (TIME		21.18.115	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	NATED (TIME)
FROM TO	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE HEADING	(KM)	FROM	10
1939 20/5/	18 Tun 65 C	420570	164	160D	5561
St. 25 1925 20	Musy	420724		1200	400
2/30 501 2	18 Po-	688077	160	1 9160	2291
193401	den o ul	106ach		2/60	700
2/00 Day 1	VK Pon	421131	209	2914	1926
CK 1941 31 Pa	chu M	421/61		>030	200
200 82 23	15 Pan 4 0	42127年	113	5160	1640
1956 23 pt 23.051	DSIS A TCIDGLY		2	1645	1
30 Et aver	25 PURPIR	\	0 w7)	1045
1050 190E					
1. 2mg 122		4			

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 19 July 2018 11:46 AM

To: Eileen Yap

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7956S (LCR) & SH 7849E ON 23/05/2018 (15:25)

ALONG BLK 632 CAR PARK GANTRY

19 July 2018

LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLG 7956S

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18009535/K1ja3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING <u>SLG 7956S (LCR)</u> & SH 7849E ON 23/05/2018 (15:25) ALONG BLK 632 CAR PARK GANTRY

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SH 7849E against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SH7849E , SLG7956S

ON 23-May-18 15:30

ALONG

JUNCTION OF BLK 632 OPEN SPACE CAR PARK GANTRY AND BEDOK RESEV...

I / We

NG KIN HWA

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1334552Z

and/or

PANG KIA HOK

(Relief) NRIC No.: S2185035G

Taxi Number

SH7849E

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

23-May-2018

Name of Hirer

NG KIN HWA

Hirer NRIC

S1334552Z

Signature:

Address

124 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #08-...

470124

Contact No.

96253843

Name of Relief

PANG KIA HOK

Relief NRIC

S2185035G

Signature:

Address

613B BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD 02-1364

471613

Contact No.

97701788

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I. COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\structure{\struc

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SH 7849E</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SH 7849E (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 23 (day) of 07 (month) 2018 (year)

RWK

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this decomment."

Mease forward your cheque made payable tor-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braidell Road Singapore 579701 Martine + 45 6383 6290 Facilitite + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Leyang Orive Singapore 508569 24 Sensito Loop Singapore 758156 383 Sin king Drive Singapore 678717 7 Sungai Kadat Way Singapore 728731 45 Panilan Road Singapore 800736 501 Vision Indiates Park A Singapore 700732 320 Utv Flood 3 Singapore 498849

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 23.05.18

VEHCLE NO SH 7849E

TNV. NO/DATK 91375449 31.05.2018

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305163869

MODEL. 1-40

CHEMICIER READING

DATE OF REG 14.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 23.05.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU068954

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price &Disc

Net:

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 Ŧ. PANKL REATING

100.00

100.00

0002 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200,00

200.00

SUB-TOTAL

Items total

300.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

21.00

300.00

Invoice amount

321.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. BANK/CHQ No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** 8010004 91375449 321.00

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of ComporiDeLGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracelet Road Singapore 578701 Maintine + 65 6383 6290 Facalitate + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Singapora 500869 24 Seriolo Loop Singapora 758156 293 Sin Ming Drive Singapora 575717 7 Sungai Kadul Way Singapora 728791 201 Virtus Industry Park 4 Singapora 768730 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649

COMPANY RRG, NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 7849K

INV. NO/DATE 91375449 31.05.2018

Page:

MAKE HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305163869

MODKI. $\Gamma - 40$

ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 14.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 23.05.2018 16:45

CHASSIS CODE KMHL841UMPU068954

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 31.05.2018 14:43:13

Repair type : Payment Type/Term: CLSO/57/57 /Credit 30 days

NOTICE IN WATTING TO THE COMMANY OF ANY COMMITAINTE OTHERWISE, THE VIEHCLES WILL BE DISTAND TO HAVE THESE COMMITTEE

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTA WILL BY CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY MARIE IN DESPREE OF ANY AMOUNT OUR AND PRINCE THE THE

FREASE EXAMINE, THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON RECEIFY AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF MAY ESPONS OF RECEIVE HER DISTRIBUTIONS AND

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91375449 321.00

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050646

Date: 31 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

23/05/2018 @ 15:30 hrs

ALONG

JUNCTION OF BLK 632 OPEN SPACE CAR PARK

GANTRY AND BEDOK RESEVIOR ROAD

INVOLVING

SLG7956S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH7849E (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NG KIN HWA IC NO S1334552Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLG7956S 23 May 2018 / 15:30:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adi Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	30 May 2018 Edit Reg	and a delimination	25 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$300.		5\$300.00 View Rpt	110.710.17.100	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Detai	is \	Documents	\Box	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: 201624597K							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	199303821	R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH7849	E			Date of Lo		3 15:00 - :59 and 9 Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	Ballet Wester									
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLG79565	3			Policy No. (Claimant)	D-1808893	6MFSH			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyar	ng Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-300	0 [Handled b	y Ng, Hai-Chuan]	Hai-Chuan.N	g@aig.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	2222311						
Adjuster:	06/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled b	y KALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal Rpt du	e	
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Ma	
 AIG_SG 	(28/05/2018):	No OI GIA Repo	ort							
ALL ASSO Due Dat No results.	CIATED TAS		Group Subject	t Hand	ler Ass	View All Signed By	earch Tasks Cre	ate New Task Created (Complete On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SH7849E (4602814305SG)

[SLG7956S]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 23 2018 3:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	nage V	V
			1 per	Thumbnail	The second second
No 1	Finalized On (Draft)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	Prin
-	Corescy	Timo Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	- 0	Luic	-
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	3
10	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/05/18 16:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age 🔽	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Pointered	Thumbnail	124124
1	27/05/18 09:51	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	27/05/18 09:51	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	19/07/18 11:51	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	23/07/18 11:16	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
5	24/07/18 14:39	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
б	24/07/18 14:39	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	24/07/18 14:39	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
В	24/07/18 14:39	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
9	24/07/18 14:39	LTA SEARCH	Ð	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			100

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEAM				
	T = A			
	1 F A	IVI .		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	-	56S (Insd v		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)
	SH784	9E (TP veh)	i)		
Pate of Accident: 23/05/2018				<u> </u>	
Global Sum Settlem	ont	[X] Yes		ſ 1 No	1
Repair Estimate	rent [-	[v] 16:	: \$	2,607.78	-
Final Repair Cost			: \$	740.00	-
Loss of Use			: \$	740.00	2.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: 5		2.50 days at \$50.00 per day
LTA / GIA Search F			: \$		2.50 days
Others:	ee		: \$		-
Others.			: \$		-
Final Settlement Su	m /Clobs	d Cum)	:\$	740.00	-
					1
Is Third Party World below)	ksilop G	A Register	ur	[X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop	<u>):</u>	Agreed Liability	(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	10	0(%)		27 Assessed Liabi	le: Yes/ No. BOLA Scenario No:
Remarks	bility to b	e tillea only t	or chain	collisions and for d	ases where BOLA does not apply.
-	n: Pave	e's Breakdo	wn		
Payment Instruction				1 2 2 3	740.0
	-	ering Pte Ltd		: \$	740.0
ComfortDelGro	-	ering Pte Ltd		: \$	740.0
ComfortDelGro ComfortDelGro	-	ering Pte Ltd			740.8
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2) 3) 4)	-	ering Pte Ltd		: \$	740.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18009535/K1JA3Q2

Date:

24/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994791

Claimant Vehicle

SH7849E

Insured Vehicle No:

SLG7956S

No: Date of Loss:

23/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4602814305SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH7849E

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU537821

421274 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

14/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMFU068954

Engine Capacity:

Sum Insured (S\$):

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,737.18	0.00	1,737.18	100.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	700.00	300.00	400.00	57.14
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S	\$) 2,437.18	300.00	2,137.18	87.69
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S	\$) 170.60	21.00	149.60	87.69
Nett Amount (S	\$) 2,607.78	321.00	2,286.78	87.69
+ Loss of Use	(2.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
+ Car Rental (+ Car Rental (2.5 x S\$115.00/day) (S\$)			
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	740.99		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/05/2018

Date Inspected:

24/05/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

740.00

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH)	Serviceable	32.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items 2	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)		0.00 0.00
	Total Parts (S\$)	1,737.18	0.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this print	Total Parts (S\$) Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.	

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	***************************************		
1	PANEL BEATING	New	280.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	700.00	300.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >